THE CENTER

at Sierra Health Foundation

Steering Committee on Reduction of African American Child Deaths Agenda

Virtual Zoom Link:

July 20, 2022
2:15 p.m. -4:15 p.m.
Sierra Health Foundation/Virtual

https://zoom.us/j/98461868776?pwd=d2dRNFpudGV5TUwwdDFzcEFCTKRtQT09

2:15p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

Welcome and Updates
Chet Hewitt, Chair

Pop-up Program Updates
Richard Dana, Director of Economic Development

Summer of Peace Campaign
Shelley Dyer, BCLC Senior Program Officer

Building Stronger Families
Shelley Dyer, BCLC Senior Program Officer

Kings and Queens Rise
Shelley Dyer, BCLC Senior Program Officer

Wellness Retreat for Crisis Responders and Violence
Interrupters

Shelley Dyer, BCLC Senior Program Officer

Selection for new Co-Chair
Shelley Dyer, BCLC Senior Program Officer

Public Comment and Anhnouncements

Adjourn


https://zoom.us/j/98461868776?pwd=d2dRNFpudGV5TUwwdDFzcEFCTkRtQT09

